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Season 5, Event #7: Cincinnati Schedule, Feb 7­8th, 2015 ­ Sports Plus, Cincinnati, OH

Time 
930am
1025am
1115am
1210pm
100pm
155pm
245pm
340pm
430pm
525pm
615pm
710pm
800pm
855pm

Div
T4
T3
T4
T3
T3
T4
T3
T3
T4
T3
T4
T3
T4
T3

HOME
Queen City Cavalry ­ 3
Cincy Smoke ­ 4
Shamrocks ­ 6
Cincy Flames ­ 5
CincySmoke ­ 4 (so)
Shamrocks ­ 5 (so)
Cincy Flames ­ 4
Crusaders ­ 5
Windy City Syndicate ­ 1
Cincy Roller D ­ 7
Cincy Smoke ­ 2
Cincy Roller D ­ 3
Cincy Smoke ­ 4
Crusaders ­ 3

Div
T4
T4
T3
T3
T3
T3
T4
T4
T3
T3
T4
T3

Home
#2W Smoke ­ 5
#2E Shamrocks ­ 3
#2W Crusaders ­ 0
#2E Shamrocks ­ 3
#1E Flames ­ 4
#1W Detroit Revolution ­ 7
#1E Rollerdactyls ­ 2
#1W ­ Squirtle Squad ­ 5
#1E ­ Cincy Flames ­ 2
#1W ­ Detroit Revolution ­ 5
#1E ­ Rollerdactyls ­ 6
#1W ­ Detroit Revolution ­ 5

Away
#3E Queen CityCavalry ­ 0 
#3W Syndicate ­ 4
#3E Smoke ­ 5
#3W Rollerdactyls ­ 8
#4W City Hawks ­ 1
#4E Syndicate East ­ 3
#2E Smoke ­ 1
#3W Syndicate ­ 1 
#3W Rollerdactyls ­ 4
#3E Smoke ­ 2
#1W Squirtle Squad ­ 3
#3W Rollerdactyls ­ 4

Sunday   

     Time 
830am
925am
1015am
1110am
1200pm
1255pm
145pm
240pm
330pm
425pm
515pm
610pm

AWAY
Cincy Rollerdactyls ­ 10
Chi­Town Shamrocks ­ 5
Cincy Rollerdactyls ­ 7
Chi­Town Shamrocks ­ 4
Windy City Syndicate E ­ 3 (so)
Queen City Cavalry ­ 4 (so)
Syndicate  E ­ 0
Buffalo City Hawks ­ 3
Squirtle Squad ­ 3
Buffalo City Hawks ­ 6
Squirtle Squad ­ 5
Detroit Revolution ­ 5
Windy City Syndicate ­ 2
Detroit Revolution ­ 6

T3 West
Cincinnati Rollerdactyls
Detroit Revolution
Midwest Crusaders
Buffalo City Hawks  

T3 East
Windy City Syndicate East
Cincinnati Flames
Cincinnati Smoke
Chi­Town Shamrocks

T4 West
Squirtle Squad
Windy City Syndicate South
Cincinnati Smoke

T4 East
Chi­Town Shamrocks
Cincinnati Rollerdactyls
Queen City Cavalry

(10­3­1)
(6­2­1)
(2­3­1)
(1­6­0)

(7­3­1)
(6­4­2)
(4­3­0)
(4­2­0)

(4­3­0)
(3­4­0)
New

(4­3­0)
(2­4­0)
New
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T2 
Windy City Syndicate
City Hawks Black
Mid­Michigan Saints

T3 ­ East
Windy City Syndciate South
Mid­Michigan Saints
Cincinnati Flames
Midwest Crusaders

T3 ­ West
Buffalo Fusion
Windy City Syndicate North
Cincinnati Rollerdactyls
Cincinnati Smoke

T4 
Buffalo City Hawks White
Windy City Syndciate North
Buffalo City Hawks Blue
Mid­Michigan Saints


